
NORTHMEAD BOWLING CLUB

CHAMPIONSHIPS AND 
INCENTIVE SCHEME 2024/25

WINNER RUNNER UP
PER PLAYER PER PLAYER

SEE ATTACHED 

ALL PAYMENTS WILL BE MADE IN CASH AT END OF WEEKS 5 AND 10

Northmead will assist players with accommodation & travel who qualify for State Championships & 

Pennant.

Open Gender Side Managers will receive $30.00 per game.

All players making themselves available for Open Gender Pennant may attend Presentation Day/Night 

without charge.

Northmead will cover the cost of Presentation tickets for those Members that win Metro North West 

Region State Championships.

CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP EVENT TOTAL

$700.00

$400.00

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

MAJOR PAIRS

MAJOR TRIPLES

MAJOR FOURS

DAVID SWINDAIL FOURS

MAJOR/MINOR PAIRS

MAJOR SINGLES $1,000.00

$1,200.00

$900.00

$1,200.00

$1,200.00

$600.00$100.00

$450.00

$350.00

$300.00

$200.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

SENIOR SINGLES $300.00 $150.00

SENIOR PAIRS $150.00

MINOR SINGLES $250.00 $100.00

NOVICE SINGLES $75.00 $50.00 $125.00

GOLD CUP SINGLES $75.00 $50.00 $125.00

$600.00

$450.00

$300.00

$450.00

$50.00

$200.00

$100.00

$100.00RESERVE PAIRS

MIXED TRIPLES

MIXED PAIRS $100.00

$50.00

$75.00

OPEN GENDER PENNANTS - $10 GREEN FEES AT HOME GAMES

$100.00 $100.00 $100.00

$75.00

BOWLER OF THE YEAR $350.00 N/A $350.00

TOURNAMENT INCENTIVES

OPEN GENDER PENNANT 

INCENTIVE PER PLAYER

PER WIN
(ROUND 1-10)

METRO NORTH WEST
BOWLS FINALS

STATE FINAL
(ROUND WINS)

$75.00 $75.00

$40.00 $40.00

$25.00 $25.00 $25.00

$50.00

$40.00

$30.00

$25.00

GRADE 1

GRADE 2

GRADE 3

GRADE 4

METRO CHAMPIONSHIP WIN

(MUST PROGRESS TO STATE FINALS) $250 PER PLEYER

METRO INTERZONE CHAMPIONSHIP $200 TOTAL PAYMENT

METRO OPEN/SENIOR/UNDER 25'S

METRO UNDER 18'S

$50 PER DAY OF PLAY

$25 PER DAY OF PLAY

METRO NORTH WEST REGION REPRESENTATION

$30.00 $30.00

$25.00 $25.00

GRADE 5

GRADE 6

GRADE 7

$50.00

NO PAYMENTS FOR MID - WEEK & SINGLE GENDER PENNANT - NO GREEN FEES

$50.00


