NORTHMEAD BOWLING CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS AND INCENTIVE SCHEME 2024/25



CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP EVENT	WINNER	RUNNER UP	TOTAL
	PER PLAYER	PER PLAYER	
MAJOR SINGLES	\$700.00	\$300.00	\$1,000.00
MAJOR PAIRS	\$400.00	\$200.00	\$1,200.00
SENIOR SINGLES	\$300.00	\$150.00	\$450.00
MINOR SINGLES	\$250.00	\$100.00	\$350.00
MAJOR TRIPLES	\$200.00	\$100.00	\$900.00
MAJOR FOURS	\$200.00	\$100.00	\$1,200.00
DAVID SWINDAIL FOURS	\$200.00	\$100.00	\$1,200.00
MAJOR/MINOR PAIRS	\$200.00	\$100.00	\$600.00
MIXED PAIRS	\$200.00	\$100.00	\$600.00
SENIOR PAIRS	\$150.00	\$75.00	\$450.00
MIXED TRIPLES	\$100.00	\$50.00	\$450.00
RESERVE PAIRS	\$100.00	\$50.00	\$300.00
NOVICE SINGLES	\$75.00	\$50.00	\$125.00
GOLD CUP SINGLES	\$75.00	\$50.00	\$125.00
BOWLER OF THE YEAR	\$350.00	N/A	\$350.00
TOURNAMENT INCENTIVES	SEE ATTACHED		
OPEN GENDER PENNANT	PER WIN	METRO NORTH WEST	STATE FINAL
INCENTIVE PER PLAYER	(ROUND 1-10)	BOWLS FINALS	(ROUND WINS)
OPEN GENDER PENNANTS - \$10 GREEN FEES AT HOME GAMES			
ALL PAYMENTS WILL BE MADE IN CASH AT END OF WEEKS 5 AND 10			
GRADE 1	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
GRADE 2	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00
GRADE 3	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$50.00
GRADE 4	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00
GRADE 5	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$30.00
GRADE 6	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$25.00
GRADE 7	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$25.00

NO PAYMENTS FOR MID - WEEK & SINGLE GENDER PENNANT - NO GREEN FEES

METRO NORTH WEST REGION REPRESENTATION

METRO OPEN/SENIOR/UNDER 25'S \$50 PER DAY OF PLAY
METRO UNDER 18'S \$25 PER DAY OF PLAY
METRO INTERZONE CHAMPIONSHIP \$200 TOTAL PAYMENT
METRO CHAMPIONSHIP WIN

(MUST PROGRESS TO STATE FINALS) \$250 PER PLEYER



Northmead will assist players with accommodation & travel who qualify for State Championships & Pennant.

Open Gender Side Managers will receive \$30.00 per game.

All players making themselves available for Open Gender Pennant may attend Presentation Day/Night without charge.

Northmead will cover the cost of Presentation tickets for those Members that win Metro North West Region State Championships.